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Whiting-Turner
Contracting Co.
300 E. Joppa Road . .
1 Towson, MD 21286 503718912 9828021189 1162 NA Timothy Regan, President/CEO
410-821-1100
whiting-turner.com
Clark Group
;Iﬁ(\)N - Ostend St. Michael Hartman, Division
2 . 435892629 6058520572 404 NA president; Ryan McKenzie, Senior
Batlimore, MD 21230 vice president
443-648-7100 P

clarkconstruction.com
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Gilbane Building Co.
1215 E. Fort Ave.
#100 Ted Holt, Vice president; Paul
3 Baltimore, MD 21230 314080000 6300000000 148 16 Choquette, Senior vice president
410-649-1750
gilbaneco.com
Turner Construction Co.
3700 Koppers St.
#345 Scott Bulera, Vice president/general
4 Baltimore, MD 21227 268597833 14793367000 121 24 manager

410-715-7240
turnerconstruction.com

Hensel Phelps
Construction Co.
1600 Tysons Blvd.
5 #800 171722425 5728656284 492 2.0 Derek Hoffine, Operations manager
Tysons Corner, VA 22102
703-720-4900
henselphelps.com

Harkins Builders Inc.

10490 Little Patuxent Parkway

#400 Gary Garofalo, President/CEQ;
6 Columbia, MD 21044 155000000 420000000 200 13 Larry Kraemer, COO

410-750-2600

harkinsbuilders.com

St. John Properties Inc.
2560 Lord Baltimore Drive
7 Baltimore, MD 21244 117956000 NA 149 NA
410-788-0100
Sjpi.com

Lawrence Maykrantz, President;
Edward St. John, Chairman
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DXI Construction
260 Hopewell Road
Churchville, MD 21028
410-879-8055
dxiconstruction.com

Oak Contracting LLC
1000 Cromwell Bridge Road
Towson, MD 21286
410-828-1000
oakcontracting.com

DPR Construction
6716 Alexander Bell Drive

#110

Columbia, MD 21046
410-423-0075

dpr.com

Lewis Contractors

55 Gwynns Mill Court
Owings Mills, MD 21117
410-356-4200
lewis-contractors.com

Plano-Coudon
Construction

2101 Washington Blvd.
Baltimore, MD 21230
410-837-2570

pcbuilds.com

Bozzuto Construction Co.
915 S. Wolfe St.

Baltimore, MD 21231
301-220-0100

bozzuto.com
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contracting
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110000000

109418000

101000000

95000000

81815041

78075754

2019

companywide
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170000000

NA

6100000000

95000000

89472531

407700000

Baltimore-
area staff

225

40
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70

82

50
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48 Shawn Pyle, President/CEO
NA Douglas Eder, President
17 Camilo Garcia, Business unit leader;
John Anania, Project executive
30 Tyler Tate, President
Ryan Coudon; Brett Plano,
97
Members
2.0 Toby Bozzuto, President/CEO
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Riparius Construction Inc.

25 Schilling Road

Hunt Valley, MD 21031
410-785-3002
ripariusconstruction.com

Gaines & Co. Inc.

112 Westminster Road
Reisterstown, MD 21136
410-833-9833
gainesandco.com

CAM Construction Co. Inc.

108 W. Timonium Road
#300

Timonium, MD 21093
410-560-2828
cambuilds.com

Southway Builders Inc.

1318 E. Fort Ave.
Baltimore, MD 21230
410-332-4134
southwaybuilders.com

Merritt Construction
Services LLC

2066 Lord Baltimore Drive
Baltimore, MD 21244
410-298-2600
merrittconstruction.com

Cianbro Corp.

605 Pittman Road
Baltimore, MD 21226
410-636-3000
cianbro.com
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66525000

65000000

64175069

61706433
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73000000
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65000000

105881871
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987958000

Baltimore-
area staff

35

NA

28
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157

NA
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22 Michael McCarthy, President/CEO
44 Lee Gaines, President
NA Marc Munafo, President
William Moore, President; Paul
8.0 Littmann, Retired Founder; John
Diehl, Vice president
260 Scott Dorsey, Chairman/CEO
NA Eric Regelin, General manager
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2019
Baltimore-area
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NTC Mazzuca Contracting
Inc.

10907 Guilford Road

Suite A

Annapolis Junction, MD 20701
410-964-0101

ntcmd.com

J. Vinton Schafer & Sons
Inc.

1309-Q Continental Drive
Abingdon, MD 21009
410-335-3000
quandel.com/schafer

Manekin Construction LLC
7221 Lee Deforest Drive
#100

Columbia, MD 21046
410-423-2000
manekinconstruction.com

HITT Contracting Inc.
2900 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA 22042
703.846.9000

HITT.com

Wohlsen Construction Co.
190 W. Ostend St.

#100

Baltimore, MD 21230
410-235-0554
wohlsenconstruction.com

50292391

50000000

41000000

40007580

32852000

2019

companywide
revenue

50292391

50000000

60000000

2428086552

485177000

Baltimore-
area staff

61

29

30

25
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Baltimore-
area Top local executive(s)
completed
projects
94 David Mazzuca, President
NA Tom Gnau, President
68 Daniel Sharpe, President
60 Kim Roy, CEO
4.0 Greg Meyer, Project executive;

David Brodie, Senior vice president
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Jeffrey Brown Contracting

LLC

400 E. Joppa Road
#400

Towson, MD 21286
410-339-5733
jbc.bz

MacKenzie Contracting
Co. LLC

2324 W. Joppa Road
#600

Lutherville, MD 21093
410-296-8081
mackenziecontracting.com

Concrete Protection &
Restoration Inc.

2811 Lord Baltimore Drive
Baltimore, MD 21244
410-298-2669
concretecpr.com

Phillips Way Inc.
2901 Dede Road
Suite A

Finksburg, MD 21048
410-526-0966
phillipsway.com
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32500000

32291045

31413000

31000000
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32500000
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55040000
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Baltimore-
area staff

47

34

225
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projects
Jeffrey Brown, President ; Bill
30 Bennett, Senior vice president ;
Heather Rustici, Senior vice
president
186 Martin Copsey, President/COO
Michael O'Malley, CEO; Don Caple,
96 )
President
NA Catherine Martien, CFO; Phillip

Martien, President
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BuilderGuru Contracting |
Gardiner & Gardiner
Contracting

741 Generals Highway

#104

Millersville, MD 21108
410-923-1379
builderguru.com

F.M. Harvey Construction
Co. Inc.

128 Cockeysville Road

Hunt Valley, MD 21030
410-584-9030
fmharvey.com

Mullan Contracting Co.
2330 W. Joppa Road
#210

Lutherville, MD 21093
410-494-9200
mullancontracting.com

CK Commercial
1520 Jabez Run
#302

Millersville, MD 21108
410-715-2221
ck-commercial.com
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30000000

30000000
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30000000
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Baltimore-
area staff
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30

22
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area Top local executive(s)
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projects
NA Todd Haynie; Benjamin Harries,
Owners
42 Frank Harvey, President
20 Thomas Mullan, Chairman; Joseph
Rode, President
NA Michael Crim, Founder/Lead

strategist
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34

35

36

37

Iacoboni Site Specialists
Inc.

9301 Philadelphia Road

P.O Box 72550

Baltimore, MD 21237
410-686-2100

iacoboni.com

UrbanBuilt LLC
4015 Foster Ave.
#100

Baltimore, MD 21224
443-204-9887
urbanbuiltllc.com

Hooten Construction
8178 Lark Brown

#301

Elkridge, MD 21075
410-465-8260
hootenconstruction.com

Hawkeye Construction
LLC

207 Old Padonia Road
#200

Cockeysville, MD 21030
410-752-9266
hawkeye-construction.com

Beynon Sports, A Tarkett
Sports Co.

16 Alt Road

Hunt Valley, MD 21030
410-771-9473
beynonsports.com
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15595509

12551199

12000000

7000000

5000000

2019

companywide
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16146719

NA

24500000

8000000

150000000

Baltimore-
area staff

79

43

16
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2019
Baltimore-
area Top local executive(s)
completed
projects
24 William Francik, Vice president;
Thomas Iacoboni, President
Jason Watts, Managing partner,
NA sales and operations; David
Linsalata, Managing partner,
production and service
3.0 Robert Hooten, President
263 Andrew Todtz, President
4.0 John Beynon, President/CEO; Drew

Beynon, COO
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39

40

41

Zerodraft Maryland LLC
1850 York Road
Lutherville, MD 21093
410-321-5936
zerodraftmd.com

Smart Box Construction
1909 Thames St.

#200

Baltimore, MD 21231
410-317-4866
smartboxconstruction.com

Taggart Brown &
Associates Inc.

201 Old Padonia Road
Cockeysville, MD 21030
443-996-6400
taggartbrown.com

Trademark Construction
6806 Eastern Ave.
Baltimore, MD 21224
410-633-2308
trademarkconstruct.com
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3545487

1250000

1039506

1000000

2019
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4083060

1250000
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1000000

Baltimore-
area staff

28

12

3.0

10
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Baltimore-
area Top local executive(s)
completed
projects
NA Chris Pfund; Kurt Pfund, Principals
9.0 Michael Burton; Mark Shapiro, Co-
' owners
Taggart Brown, President; Ted
NA Gattino, Director, business
development
50 Vasilios Vouros, President/CEO
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